
Educating for Excellence  

Eastern Lebanon County School District 
180 ELCO Drive, Myerstown, PA 17067 

Curriculum Committee Meeting 
January 9, 2025 

5:00 PM 
 
 
 

Agenda 
 
Committee Chair: Bonnie Kantner 
Committee Members: Rachel Moyer, Tom Ferrari, Joya Morrisey 

 
I. Call to Order and Welcome 
II. Educational Planning Guide and New Courses - ELCO High School 
III. Textbook Review Process 
IV. Textbooks for Review 

A. AP Biology 
B. AP Spanish Language and Culture 
C. Commercial Driver’s License 
D. K-5 Literacy 

V. Public Comments 
VI. Adjournment 

 
 
Future Curriculum Committee Meetings: 
 
 Thursday, February 6, 2025   Thursday, July 10, 2025 
 Thursday, March 6, 2025   Thursday, August 7, 2025 
 Thursday, April 10, 2025   Thursday, September 11, 2025 
 Thursday, May 8, 2025   Thursday, October 9, 2025 
 Thursday, June 12, 2025   Thursday, November 6, 2025 


